lst

lst

1st
znd
3rd
4th

6th
7th
8th
9th

1St
znd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

3rd

1st

znd
3rd

800 LB Youth:
Lyla Nutting

1000 LB Youth:
Lyla Nutting

1100 LB Adult:
Cliff Woodman
Arthur Child
Arthur Child
Andy Wilson

Cliff Woodman
Cole Berry

Noah Melcher
Austin Dillingham
Drew Goodridge

1300 LB Adult:
Cliff Woodman
Arthur Child
Andy Wilson
Cliff Woodman
Drew Goodridge

1500 LB Adult:
Arthur Child
Noah Melcher
Austin Dillingham

2000 LB Adult:
Noah Melcher
Austin Dillingham
Cole Berry

Lawn & Garden Pull

July 9th, 2022

Bolens

Sears

Roper

Bolens

Wheel Horse
Cub Cadet
Bolens

John Deere
Massey Ferguson
Massey Ferguson
Gravely

Roper
Craftsman
Cub Cadet
Bolens
Gravely

Craftsman
Power King
Power King

Farmall Cub
Farmall Cub
Farmall Cub

32.4

71.10

110.10°
101.00
100.7’
88.10°
74.6'
71.8
52.9
48.6'
38.0°

103.7
85.1
71.10°
58.4'
36.4'

101.8’
96.2
95.3

100.5’
93.10’
85.10



