Lawn & Garden Pull July 9th, 2022

	800 LB Youth:		
1 st	Lyla Nutting	Bolens	32.4′
	1000 LB Youth:		
1 st	Lyla Nutting	Sears	71.10′
	1100 LB Adult:		
1 st	Cliff Woodman	Roper	110.10'
2^{nd}	Arthur Child	Bolens	101.0'
3 rd	Arthur Child	Wheel Horse	100.7'
4 th	Andy Wilson	Cub Cadet	88.10'
5 th	Cliff Woodman	Bolens	74.6'
6 th	Cole Berry	John Deere	71.8'
7 th	Noah Melcher	Massey Ferguson	52.9'
8 th	Austin Dillingham	Massey Ferguson	48.6'
9 th	Drew Goodridge	Gravely	38.0′
	1300 LB Adult:		
1 st	Cliff Woodman	Roper	103.1'
2 nd	Arthur Child	Craftsman	85.1'
3 rd	Andy Wilson	Cub Cadet	71.10′
4 th	Cliff Woodman	Bolens	58.4'
5 th	Drew Goodridge	Gravely	36.4'
	1500 LB Adult:		
1 st	Arthur Child	Craftsman	101.8'
2 nd	Noah Melcher	Power King	96.2'
3 rd	Austin Dillingham	Power King	95.3'
	2000 LB Adult:		
1 st	Noah Melcher	Farmall Cub	100.5'
2 nd	Austin Dillingham	Farmall Cub	93.10'
3 rd	Cole Berry	Farmall Cub	85.10'
_	COIC DCITY	i di ilidii Cub	05.10